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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Shields1247
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.750 9.800 9.6509.900 39.100
1 1 1 1 1

1

Rylee Dickerson1255
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.700 9.400 9.3009.650 38.050
2 5T 2 5 2

2

Felicity Dymond1275
Rising Stars

9.350 9.300 9.4009.500 37.550
6 8 4 4 3

3

Brooke Shields1248
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.150 9.5009.600 37.400
7 9 3 3 4

4

Ava Garrette1276
Rising Stars

9.650 9.450 9.0009.250 37.350
3 3T 9 10 5

5

Grayson Barrett1245
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.450 9.2009.000 37.100
4 3T 11T 7 6

6

Madison Murray1268
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.500 8.9009.450 36.850
10 2 5 11 7T

7T

Hannah Zuckerman1278
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.350 9.0509.350 36.850
8 7 7 9 7T

7T

Ella Smith1254
Miami Beach Gym

9.050 9.400 8.8509.300 36.600
9 5T 8 12 9

9

Emily Wrubel1253
Miami Beach Gym

8.950 8.450 9.5509.400 36.350
11 12 6 2 10

10

Hellen Padilla1305
Shelton Gym

9.400 8.500 9.2509.100 36.250
5 11 10 6 11

11

Chloe Cowell1246
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.750 8.650 9.1509.000 35.550
12 10 11T 8 12

12
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